SGM2061
450mA, Ultra-Low Noise and High PSRR
Linear Regulator in Ultra-Thin Package
MARCH 2026 – REV. A. 4
SG Micro Corp
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2061 is a low noise, high PSRR and low

MARCH 2026 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2061-1.8 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2061-1.8XG/TR QF Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2061-2.5 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2061-2.5XG/TR R0 Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2061-2.55 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2061-2.55XG/TR 0V Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2061-2.8 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2061-2.8XG/TR R1 Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2061-3.0 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2061-3.0XG/TR R2 Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2061-3.3 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2061-3.3XG/TR R3 Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2061-5.0 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2061-5.0XG/TR R4 Tape and Reel, 5000
MARKING INFORMATION
Serial Number
YY
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If